

Amend **HB 1633** on third reading as follows:

(1) On page 3, line 2, strike "read or write" and substitute "read, ~~[or]~~ write, or understand".

(2) On page 3, line 23, strike "read and write" and substitute "read and write, or understand".

(3) On page 4, line 7, strike "read and write" and substitute "read and write, or understand".

(4) On page 4, line 9, strike "read and write" and substitute "read and write, or understand".